Da
ta
 s
he
et
December
2007
Version

(search terms: GX420, AMMOS)
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
AMREC Digital Recording and Replay System ¸GX420 4064.4525.02
Ruggedized Hard Disk Subsystem ¸GX420HD 4063.1768.03
Digital I/O Channel TCP/IP 2 Mbit/s
(¸AMMOS: digital IF data stream with 20 kHz bandwidth)
¸GX421MB 4064.3706.02
Digital I/O Channel TCP/IP 10 Mbit/s
(¸AMMOS: digital IF data stream with 250 kHz bandwidth)
¸GX421TE 4064.3758.02
Digital I/O Channel TCP/IP 1 Gbit/s
(¸AMMOS: digital IF data stream with 1 MHz to 20 MHz bandwidth)1)
¸GX422GB 4064.3806.02
�)	 Includes FPDP hardware extension.
¸
is
 a